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VB-E

6E1223 VB 15/2510-D-E 4 1500 1800 2500 2500 24.5 24.5 68
T3

T4
150°C

1700

1220

1800

1350

1390

1030

1480

1100

2.85

2.38

2.80

2.30

7

6

6.70

7.76

6E1378 VB 15/5000E-LM 4 1500 1800 5000 5000 49.0 49.0 101 T3 135°C 3200 3700 2560 2800 5.70 5.45 6 7.00

Description

Code Type Poles

Mechanical specifications

rpm

Centrifugal force
Weight

kg
kg kN

50 Hz 60 Hz 50 Hz 60 Hz 50 Hz 60 Hz

Electrical specifications

Temp.
class

(G)

Temp.
class

(D)

Max input
power

W

Power
rating

W

Max. current
A

tE (s) IA/lN

50 Hz 60 Hz 50 Hz 60 Hz
400 V
50 Hz

460 V
60 Hz

4 poles - 1500/1800 rpm
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tE (s) = set time tE from IEC/EN 60079-7.      IA/lN = ratio between start-up current and maximum current.    
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VB-E

VB 15/2510-D-E H 517.5 281 152.5 30 26 14 85.3 136.6 35 108 M32x1.5

VB 15/5000E-LM H 555 342 208 48 48 25 106.5 110 60.5 70 M32x1,5

Type

Dimensional specifications (mm)

Cable entry
thread

Fig. A øB C D E F° G H I L

4 poles - 1500/1800 rpm

Fig. H
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